LONG PRO 12 KM SABATO

JRUN LIKE HEL\Y LONG PRO 12 km - Sabato 11 ottobre 2025

FIGLINE 2025
Pettorale | Nome | Cognome Team Bolgia Orario
10629 LORIS PINTARELLI ANDROMEDA SPORT SSD ARL/INFERNO TEAM 1 9:30
10628 FEDERICA TONI FUN RUN ASD/OCR BEAR TEAM 1 9:30
10631 MARIA ROSA VONA ANDROMEDA SPORT SSD ARL/INFERNO TEAM 1 9:30
10550 ERICA MAZZONI MOVE ON ASD/BLACK EAGLES 1 9:30
10580 SIMONE CAVALLIERI MOVE ON ASD/BLACK EAGLES 1 9:30
10547 ANTONIO TIBERI POLISPORTIVA NUOTO MONTEFELTRO/SPARTANI DELLUAPPENNINO 1 9:30
10523 RAFFAELE BERARDI FIOCR 1 9:30
10540 DANIELE SALOMONI POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD/AROUND THE ATOM 1 9:30
10644 PIERPAOLO PASTINA DINAMICA SPARTAN OCR ASD 1 9:30
10630 STEFANO DEAVI ANDROMEDA SPORT SSD ARL/INFERNO TEAM 1 9:30
10544 DEIBY GERSON SOLONI FIRENZE OCR ASD/INFERNO TEAM 1 9:30
10546 VIVIANA ZIT0 FIOCR 1 9:30
10608 YAUHEN TRYVASHKEVICH CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY VITARADE 1 9:30
10578 CARLOS PINTO EXERCITO DE PORTUGAL 1 9:30
10577 PAWEL JACIOW WATAHA 1 9:30
10647 CLAUDIO FORGNONE PASSIONECOMUNE 1 9:30
10526 ERIK VAR TANA DEI LUPI/ORIGINAL GRAM 1 9:30
10534 NICOLA SORVILLO FIOCR 1 9:30
10641 FILIPPO ANGELINI ROOSTER 1 9:30
10575 ALBERTO ROCCO FIOCR 1 9:30
10525 IVAN POLOVENCO FIOCR 2 9:40
10632 ALESSANDRO MANCINI ROMAOCR 2 9:40
10567 ANDREA NORA OBSTACLES VILLAGE 2 9:40
10555 FRANCESCA PITTANA FIOCR 2 9:40
10522 CORRADO BELLUCCI FENIX TEAM 2 9:40
10594 MARCO GRIGNAFFINI FIOCR 2 9:40
10621 LORENZO GALLO FIOCR 2 9:40
10557 LUCA GIUSEPPE RESTAINO FIOCR 2 9:40
10610 ANDREA cocco SPORT R*EVOLUTION 2 9:40
10545 ROBERTO CAMPATELLI FIOCR 2 9:40
10618 CHIARA BRAVETTI FUN RUN ASD/OCR BEAR TEAM 2 9:40
10617 RICCARDO MATTEOLI FUN RUN ASD/OCR BEAR TEAM 2 9:40
10562 PAOLO CENTRA X MEN TEAM ITALIA 2 9:40
10539 RAFFAELE DEPEDRI FIOCR 2 9:40
10622 DAVIDE MASSACCESI POLISPORTIVA NUOTO MONTEFELTRO/SPARTANI DELLUAPPENNINO 2 9:40
10574 BEATRICE RIVA MOVE ON ASD/BLACK EAGLES 2 9:40
10643 MATTEO CAMPOLUNGO ETRUSCAN CASTLE ASD 2 9:40
10542 MICHELE PISANI FIOCR 2 9:40
10533 ROBERTO ROTINI FIOCR 2 9:40
10624 ANDREA BENVENUTI ETRUSCAN CASTLE ASD 3 9:50
10620 ANDREA PILIERO 3 9:50
10570 SIMONE ZACCARIA 3 9:50
10554 MATTIA RICCARDI 3 9:50
10553 NICOLAS LEPRI 3 9:50
10552 MATTEO NERI 3 9:50
10626 DAVIDE CROCICCHIA ETRUSCAN CASTLE ASD 3 9:50
10616 NOEMI FORNARA INVICTUS TEAM 3 9:50
10615 FRANCESCO VITALI ETRUSCAN CASTLE ASD 3 9:50
10603 SALVATORE GERMANO NINJA CAVE 3 9:50
10600 GIULIA FAUSONE OCR POWER CAMP 3 9:50
10599 LUCA TORCHIO OCR POWER CAMP 3 9:50
10591 NICHOLAS CHINELLI FIOCR 3 9:50
10582 MARTINA MOGLIA FIOCR 3 9:50
10572 MATTIA FILIPPETTI ASD CROSSFIT RAVENNA 3 9:50
10568 FILIPPO BALDON AS.D TRYBE 3 9:50
10563 TIZIANA TASCIO ROMAOCR 3 9:50
10541 MIRCO LONGARI ATLETICA IMOLA 3 9:50
10619 LEONARDO FERRARI FIOCR 3 9:50
10528 MAURIZIO BORTOLOTTO FUN RUN ASD/OCR BEAR TEAM 3 9:50

10/10/2025



10642
10576
10560
10551
10604
10597
10592
10589
10585
10584
10581
10564
10524
10646
10612
10639
10606
10561
10529
10648
10640
10638
10634
1061
10601
10596
10571
10530
10538
10633
10625
10602
10598
10595
10593
10590
10586
10569
10558
10527
10535
10537
10549
10649
10627
10543
10637
10607
10588
10583
10565
10532
10536
10548
10645
10636
10623
10579
10566
10556
10531
10635
10587
10573
10559
10650

10/10/2025

GABRIELE
LORENZO
MARCO
ALESSIA
MANOLO
IULIAN
DIEGO
MARCO
ELEONORA
CRISTIANO
MATTEO
LORENZO
MICHELE
PAOLO
LUIGI
KATIA TERESA
DANIELE
LARRJ
MARIO
LEONARDO
ION
MICHAEL
ANDREA
MATTEO
MIRKO
ENRICO
CHIARA
SIMONE
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
NIKOLAS
DANIEL
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
FANNI
SUSANNA
LUCA
NICCOLO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
RICCARDO
MARCO
LUCA
MATTIA
DAVIDE
SARA
SIMONE
MANUEL
MAXIM
STEFANO
ALESSIO
DIEGO
ANDREA
GUIDO
ILARIA
FILIPPO
LORENZO
LORENZO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
ANDREA
CINZIA
MICHAELA SUSANNE
CHRISTIAN
ROBERTO

COPPOLA
GAMBARA
GRANDI
GANUCCI
PORTIOLI
SACALIUC
VENERI
PAOLINI
BARTOLI
RIZZI
SABA
ANTINORI
MATRAXIA
MICHELETTI
CAMPOLUNGO
CONTINI
CECCOTTI
MUSSINI
GUARESCHI
DE MAIO
DIANU
CELLA
SONDA
PIPPONZI
CANOVA
BOSCARATO
SERVICI
SIDOLI
GERINI
ACERTI
PIGNOTTI
SALIS
MORETTI
MARCHESINI
CAMPERI
GYULAI
VICENZI
GALLO
CARLETTI
FANTINI
RELLI
BIONDI
SCOTTI
PUCCIARELLI
MIGLIORISI
ESPOSITO
CAROTTI
DI PIETRO
COSTA
BYZOV
CRIPPA
GALLO
LEONARDI
CARDIA
MICCINESI
LUCIGNANI
BINI
CITERNESI
VIOLA
RONZULLO
BALOCCHI
LA GIOIA
BARTOLOZZI
PFUETZE
BERGER
FERRETTI

ROOSTER
FIOCR
POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD/AROUND THE ATOM
FIRENZE OCR ASD/INFERNO TEAM
OPERAZIONE FITNESS SSD SRL\OCR LONATO DEL GARDA
FIOCR
MOVE ON ASD/BLACK EAGLES
ROOSTER
X MEN TEAM ITALIA
INVICTUS TEAM
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ASD LIFE REVOLUTION/TEAM WERE BUNNYS
FIPM
OBSTACLES VILLAGE
ASD TRYBE
OCR FIRENZE
OCR CAMP 43012

SPARTAN TEAM VALTIDONE
FIOCR
ASD TEAM TRAIL SICILIA/OCR CAMP GIARRATANA
EXPOSPARTANI
X MEN TEAM ITALIA

NINJA CAVE
FIOCR
SPARTAN ARENA ASD
FIRENZE OCR ASD/INFERNO TEAM
UISPORTAVISTODI
SPARTAN TEAM VALTIDONE
FIRENZE OCR ASD/INFERNO TEAM
ROMAOCR
CRAZY FUNCTIONAL GROUP ASD
FIOCR
SPORT R*EVOLUTION
DINAMICA SPARTAN OCR ASD
FIOCR
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NINJA CAVE
FIRENZE OCR ASD/INFERNO TEAM
OCR TICINO
MOVE ON ASD/BLACK EAGLES
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